Catalog Number
4040
Issue 3
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
INTELLIGENT

including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these contents at any time and reserve all rights in
the contents, including copyrights, trademarks and other intellectual property.
Ordering Information
Model Description
MRM-810MP MP 1 Stage Addressable Double Action Pull Station, ULC
MRM-810MPU MP 1 Stage Addressable Double Action Pull Station, UL
MRM-802MP MP 2 Stage Addressable Pull Station, ULC
MRM-822MP MP Maglock 2 Stage Double Action Pull Station, ULC
MIX-4090 4000 Series Address Programmer
MRM-800 Surface Backbox for 800 Series Manual Station
Specifications
Dimensions Manual Pull Station: 5 ½” H x 4 1/8” W x 1 3/8” D
Nominal Operating Voltage: 15-30 VDC
Maximum alarm Current: 3.3 mA